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Columbus Coalition for Responsive Government

Statement of Expenditures
As of July 27, 2012

Date Num Name Address City State Zip Amount Balance Form
06/25/2012 229 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 45.00 12,876.60 31-B
06/25/2012 231 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 240.60 13.116.60 31-B
06/25/2012 228 Eleanor Suler 405 S. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 45.00 13,161.60 3B
068/25/2012 233 Eleanor Suler 405 S. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 105.00 13,266.60 31-B
06/25/2012 230 ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 330.00 13,596.60 31-B
06/25/2012 227 Oscar C. Hatchett, Jr. 501 Mineola Avenue Akron CH 44320 700.00 14,298.60 31-B
06/25/2012 232 Oscar C. Hatchett, Jr. 501 Mineola Avenue Akron OH 44320 341.00 14,637.60 31-B
06/26/2012 234 Kenneth Herring 1592 Gilbert Avenue Columbus OH 43219 31.00 14,668.60 31-B
07/01/2012 235 Irish Dorris 1102 Lancer Way Columbus OH 43213 31.00 14,699.60 31-B
07/10/2042 236 Ira Samuels 935 Eten Grove Columbus OH 43203 315.00 15,014.60 31-B
071012012 237 Ruby Brooks 3102 Rontonda Court Columbus OH 43232 140.00 15,154.60 31-B
07/13/2012 238 Eleanor Suler 405 5. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 70.00 15,224.60 31-B
07/13/2012 238 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 350.00 15,574.60 31-B
07/16/2012 240 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus oM 43203 245.00 15,819.60 31-B
07/16/2012 241 Ruby Brooks 3102 Rontonda Court Columbus OH 43232 105.00 15,924.60 31-B
Q7/17/2012 242 Eleanor Suler 405 S. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 105.00 16,029.60 31-B
07/17/2012 243 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 245.00 16,274.60 31-B
071712012 244 Ruby Brooks 3102 Rontonda Court Columbus OH 43232 210.00 16,484.60 31-B
07/18/2012 246 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Calumbus OH 43203 105.00 16,589.60 31-B
07/18/2012 245 Ruby Brooks 3102 Rontonda Court Columbus OH 43232 70.00 16,659.60 31-B
07/20/2012 248 Eleanor Suler 405 8. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 70.00 16,729.60 31-B
07/20/2012 247 Ruby Brooks 3102 Rontonda Court Columbus OH 43232 175.00 16,904.60 31-B
G7/23/2012 249 Ruby Brooks 3102 Rontonda Court Columbus OH 43232 70.00 16,974.60 31-B
07/24/2012 251 Eleanor Suler 405 S. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 105.00 17,079.60 31-B
07/24/2012 250 [ra Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 385.00 17,464.60 31-B
07/25/2012 252 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 140.00 17.604.60 31-8

Totat 62145 - Petition Gatherers 17,604.60 17,6804.60
17,604.60 17,604.60

Total 62100 - Contract Services

65000 - Operations
65040 - Supplies
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